Thor Fiber            Tel: (800) 521-8467            Email: sales@thorfiber.com             https://thorbroadcast.com
 H-PS-12X16
Universal 16 port 12V DC Power Supply
Preview
Accessories
DC cord AC power cord Hanging ear
 Output
DC Voltage  12V
Channels Support 16 channels output
Rated Current/Channel 1.5A
Rated Power/Channel 18W
Power LED
LED indicator for power on
of each channel
Input
Voltage Range
AC 100~120V / AC 200~240V
by Voltage Switch
Frequency Range 50~60Hz
Working temp., Humidity
0 ~ +50°C,  20 ~ 90%
RH non-condensing
Storage temp., humidity
-40 ~ +85°C,  10 ~ 95%
RH non-condensing
Others
Fans Fan*2 for System Cooling
Dimensions 482(L)*160(D)*44(H)mm
Weight 3660g
Packing
AC Power Cord*1
DC Jack Power Cable*16